FRAME MOUNTING BRACKET KITS

NO DRILL ATTACHMENT INDICATED IN BLUE

* Contact Demco at 1-800-543-3626 if your installation bracket kit is not listed.

VEHICLE

UMS-SERIES

UNDER BED MOUNT

PREMIER-SERIES

emco

Doing Our Best to Provide You the Best

SL-SERIES

2017 Ford ¥250/350 “Super Duty” (6-1/2° & 8’ Boxes)
2011-2016 F250/350 “Super Duty” (6 /2" & 8’ Boxes)
2011-2015 F450 “Super Duty” (6 '2” & 8’ Boxes)
2005-2010 F250/350 “Super Duty” (6 '/>" & 8 Boxes)
2008-2010 F450 “Super Duty” (6 "2’ & 8’ Boxes)
2015-2016 F150 (5 '2’, 6 /2" & 8” Boxes)
2004-2014 F150 (5 '2’, 6 /2" & 8’ Boxes)
2001-07 F450/550 “Chassis Cab”
1999-2004 F250/350 “Super Duty” (6
1992-98 F350 (6 /2’ & 8” Boxes)
1997-98 F250 “Heavy Duty” (6 '/2” & 8 Boxes)
1997-03 F250 “Light Duty” (6 '/2” & 8” Boxes)
1997-2003 F150 (6 /2’ & 8’ Boxes)

1989-96 F150/250 (6 /2" & 8’ Boxes)

2000 & earlier Ranger (6 '/2” Boxes)

1973-88 I Series (6 /2’ & 8’ Boxes)

>’ & 8’ Boxes)

2014-2017 Silverado & Sierra 1500 (6 /2" and 8’ Boxes) No Double Cab

2014-2017 Silverado & Sierra 1500 (6-1/2 Box) Double Ciab
2014-2017 Silverado & Sierra 1500 (5 2’ Box)

2011-2016 Silverado/Sierra 2500 & 3500 HD (6 /2’ box only)
2011-2016 Silverado/Sierra 2500 & 3500 HD (8’ box only)
2001-2010 Silverado/Sierra 2500 & 3500 HD

(6 '2* & 8” Boxes) (Includes New Body Style)

2007-2013 Silverado & Sierra 1500 (6 /2" and 8’ Box) (tube frame)
2007-2013 Silverado & Sierra 1500 (5 /2’ Box)

1999-2007 Silverado & Sierra 1500 / 2500 (6 '/2” & 8’ Boxes)
2001-07 Silverado/Sierra 1500 HD (6 /2’ & 8’ Boxes)
2004-06 Silverado/Sierra 1500 (5 2’ Box)

1988- 2001 %50() (b 5" and 8 B()x;

1988-98 1500 / 2500 (8” Box)

1988-98 13()() / 23()() \‘(i /2> Box)

1987 & earlier S-10 (6 /2" Box)

1987 & earlier (6 /2" & 8” Boxes)

DODGE

Coming Soon
8551000
8551000
8551000
8551000

N/A
8551001
N/A
8551000
N/A

8551004
8551005
8551008
8551004
8551004
8551008
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2009-2017 Ram 1500 (5 '/2*, 6 '/2” & 8" Boxes) No Air Suspension Includes Diesel N/A

2002-2008 Ram 1500 (4x2 & 4x4)(6 /2" & 8’ Boxe

2014-2017 Ram 2500 (4x2 & 4x4)(6 /2’ & 8’ Boxe
(Includes Auto Level Rear Air Suspension)

2013 Ram 2500 (4x2 & 4x4)(6 /2’ & 8’ Boxes) (Includes Mega Cab)

2003-2012 Ram 2500 (4x2 & 4x4)(6 /2" & 8’ Boxes) (Includes Mega Cab)

2013-2017 Ram 3500 (4x2 & 4x4)(6 (Includes Mega Cab)

2003-2012 RAM 3500 (4x4 only)(6 /2’ & 8’ Boxes) (Includes Mega Cab)

2003-2012 Ram 3500 (4x2 only)(6 /2" & 8’ B()Xt‘\, (Includes Mega Cab)

1994-2001 Ram 1500/2500/3500

1994-2002 Ram 250073500 (6 /2" & 8 Boxes)

1993 & earlier Ram (6 /2’ & 8’ Boxes)

2005 Dakota (6 /2" Box)

2003-04 Dakota (6 /2’ Box)

2002 & earlier Dakota

TOYOTA

2001 & earlier Tacoma

2001-06 Tundra (6 2’ & 8’ Boxes)
2007-2016 Tundra (5 2", 6 /2" & 8* Boxes)
2000 & earlier T100

Includes Mega Cab)
(Includes Mega Cab)

8551005

N/A
8551005
8551005

8551006*
8551005
8551005

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

8552031
8552000
8552000
8552001 or 8552002
8552001 or 8552002
8552028
8352003 or 8552004
552005
8552()06
8552005
8552005
8552009
8552009
8552005
N/A
8552005

8552009 or 8552012

8552009 or 8552013

8552009 or 8552013
8552009
8552009
8552009
8552009
8552009
8552009

N/A

8552014

8552030
8552015 or 8552016

8552025
8552015 or ¢ ') 2023
8552015 or 8552016

8552026
8552015 or 8552016

8552()19
8552005
8552009

N/A
8552009
8552020
8552009

Coming Soon
8553000
8553000
8553001
8553001
8553015
8553002

Not recommended
8553003
8553003
8553003
8553004
8553004
8553005

8553004
8553004
8553004
8553004

8553009
8553003
Not recommended

8553010
8553004

8553016
8553004
8553004
8553013*
8553004

8553012
Not recommended
N/A
8553012

2004-2015 Titan (5 '2°, 6 /2", 7° & 8” Boxes)

*Not with “Auto Level Rear Air Suspension” option

N/A

8552021

N/A

800.543.3626






